
Finish Hdcp Earnings

1st 14 $1,100

1st Place $1,594

2nd 39 $550

2nd Place $637

3rd 3 $303

3rd Place $319

4th 5 $280

5th 33 $260

6th 29 $240

7th 13 $225

8th 30 $210

9th 21 $200

10th 17 $190

11th 34 $180

12th 37 $170

13th 28 $160

14thT 18 $145

14thT 51 $145

16th 68 $130

17thT 29 $123

17thT 27 $123

19th 33 $115

20th 35 $110

21st 40 $105

22ndT 16 $98

22ndT 39 $98

24th 34 $91

25thT 30 $87

25thT 30 $87

27th 7 $83

28th 36 $81

29th 47 $79

30th 35 $77

31st 31 $75

32ndT 22 $72

32ndT 54 $72

34th 27 $69

35th 9 $67

36th 60 $65

$500

$300

$45

$300

$46

$2,550 179 x $35 $6,265

$500

3rd

Scratch Pot - High Game

787 - Miles Nerona

300 - Thang Duc Thai / Miles Nerona      $150 ea

3rd 278 - Samson Ibale / Miguel Alagar      $23 ea

Progressive Pot  PRIZE FUND              Entries

9-Tap Jackpot

Total Payout:

$13,147.009-Tap Tour P.S.

Thang Duc Thai

830

KENT BOWL

6/7/2025

$1,187.00

760

768

802

Paul Kelly

Pam Sims

Marshall Carter

801

797

772

Total Score

Nicholas Buchanan

Dale Coleman

Winners

$20 Progressive Pot$2,694.00

$622.00

Miles Nerona

808

$20 Progressive Pot

Kevin Cato

841

$20 Progressive Pot

Samson Ibale

Freddie DeGuzman

Leo Aguiling

740

740

753

777

753

Rolando Liscano

Walt Dalrymple

Timothy Dzierzanowski

Francis Limpo

Edmond Nera

Irvin Rollins

Charles Daughery Jr.

Zackery Rule

743

742

742

741

Red Mateo

Keliikuewa Kalima-Marion

Jeffrey Price

Helen Salagan

Brian Selck

Steven Nolan

Johnny Seng

Scratch Pot - High Series

9-Tap Jackpot

   PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tournament)

James Black

Jerry Smith

Irene Balane

Bill Hunter

Brian Ward

713

737

736

735

725

725

722

720

720

$3,007.00
   9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL         (for next Tournament)

799 - Thang Duc Thai / Samson Ibale       $150 ea

$7,296.00
7-Taps Roung Sa Tang

Joseph Macheri

Derek Chan

Bill Schroeder

Anthony Balane

Malou Aninion

719

710

709

707

706

706

705

703

702



$691 $6,265

$3,093 $6,882

$48 $13,147Champion Shirt Total Paid-Out

Subtotal - Prize FundScratch-Series/Game Pot

Side Pots Subtotal - Pots & Awards


