KENT BOWL		O Ton	To	ur D (2	Tota	al Payout:
6/7/2025		— <i>9-Тар</i>	100	IF P.C	7.	\$1	3,147.00
Finish		Winners		Hdcp	Total S	core	Earnings
1st	Thang Duc Thai			14	841		\$1,100
	1st Place \$	52,694.00		\$20 Prog	gressive	Pot	\$1,594
2nd	Kevin Cato			39 830		0	\$550
	2nd Place \$1,187.00			\$20 Progressive Pot		\$637	
3rd	Samson Ibale			3	808		\$303
	3rd Place \$622.00			\$20 Progressive Pot		Pot	\$319
4th	Miles Nerona			5	802		\$280
5th	Nicholas Buchan	an		33	801		\$260
6th	Dale Coleman			29	797		\$240
7th	Freddie DeGuzma	an		13	777		\$225
8th	Leo Aguiling			30	772		\$210
9th	Charles Daughery	y Jr.		21	768		\$200
10th	Zackery Rule			17	760		\$190
11th	Walt Dalrymple			34	753		\$180
12th	Rolando Liscano			37	753		\$170
13th	Timothy Dzierzanowski			28	743	3	\$160
14thT	Francis Limpo			18	742		\$145
14thT	Edmond Nera			51	742		\$145
16th	Irvin Rollins			68	741		\$130
17thT	Red Mateo			29	740		\$123
17thT	Keliikuewa Kalima-Marion			27	740		\$123
19th	Paul Kelly				737		\$115
20th	Pam Sims			33 35	736		\$110
21st	Marshall Carter			40	735		\$105
22ndT	Jeffrey Price			16	725		\$98
22ndT	Helen Salagan		39	725		\$98	
24th	Brian Selck		34	722		\$91	
25thT	Steven Nolan		30	720		\$87	
25thT	Johnny Seng		30	720		\$87	
27th	James Black		7	719		\$83	
28th	Jerry Smith			36	713		\$81
29th	Irene Balane		47	710		\$79	
30th	Bill Hunter		35	709		\$77	
31st	Brian Ward		31	707		\$75	
32ndT	Joseph Macheri		22	706		\$72	
32ndT	Derek Chan		54	706		\$72	
34th	Bill Schroeder			27	705		\$69
35th	Anthony Balane			9	703		\$67
36th Malou Aninion				60	702	2	\$65
							,007.00
9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL (for next Tournament)							,296.00
9-Tap Jackpot 7-Taps Roung Sa						•	\$500
	ot - High Series	799 - Thang Duc Thai	_	_	3150 ea		\$300
3rd 787 - Mil						\$45	
		300 - Thang Duc Thai	nai / Miles Nerona \$150 ea			\$300	
3rd 278 - Samson Ibale / Miguel Alagar \$23 ea					\$46		

Progressive Pot	\$2,550	PRIZE FUND	Entries	179	X	\$35	\$6,265
9-Tap Jackpot	\$500						

Scratch-Series/Game Pot	\$691		
Side Pots	\$3,093		
Champion Shirt	\$48		

Total Paid-Out	\$13,147
Subtotal - Pots & Awards	\$6,882
Subtotal - Prize Fund	\$6,265